Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
25-4-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

Dames 65+

Geboortejaar
1958
1955
1958
1955
1958
1959
1955
1957
1959
1959
1958
1957
1959
1955
1958
1957
1958
1957
1958
1958
1956
1959
1956
1959
1958
1955
1955
1958
1956
1959
1959
1958
1956
1957
1958
1959
1956
1955
1957
1956
1957
1959
1958
1959
1955
1955
1958
1956
1958
1958
1957
1959
1959
1959
1957
1956
1956
1958
1956
1959
1958
1956
1959
1956
1956
1959
1957
1955
1955
1955
1959
1957
1959
1958
1959
1956
1958
1958
1956
1959
1958
1957
1958
1956
1957
1955
1956
1956
1959
1959

Positie

Bondsnummer

11238569
11069864
13269208
10627456
10422390
11309156
10469575
11750421
17091896
16703847
13533398
15340740
14552728
12535516
11565306
11522801
10012206
10599614
10009876
13380540
10289852
13566679
10839585
10291881
11661984
12560111
10815848
11971622
10273026
10310991
12676055
10560238
12391883
11248483
20093470
11773510
11085568
11718536
17080371
39567109
19277563
19328427
10843728
12849286
25095951
12498351
13050257
11241950
13762834
13152610
12122009
11537663
10889264
22422552
27856208
10951938
15335194
15024296
11172762
10443916
12418730
11791861
13860720
14781484
11359005
10441980
10916350
13116665
13562029
10107630
15231771
12464678
10986685
10413634
10153489
11844116
17912733
11263598
20090234
11836423
36700711
12106747
12533254
10563407
22361758
13725009
12070173
12927996
20445644
13410113

Naam

Karien Theeuwes
Annelies Zweep - Prins
Joke Spitzen

Joke Schipper-Thiele
Annelies Simons
Marjolein Koopmans
Sylvia Lievers

Claar v.d. Borg

Delia Wind

Marij Perry

Brigitte Beyer

Els Sparnaaij

Yvonne Wijermans
Marjon Tacke

Sandra van der Heiden
Hanneke Vonsée
Florence Rive

Nel Grootjen

Martine Korthals
Annemieke Wijma

Inge Went

Maria Peek

Josée Reimus

Tanya van den Bemd
Josette Titulaer-Dielen
Inge Schouten

Joke Schiphorst

Lenny Schoots

Ina Bos

M Kiers

Louise Wittkamper
Veronica Wilken

Petra van Keulen
Margret Balk

Teresa Jacobs

Anja Philipsen

Dorien Klinkenberg
Eveline Paauw
Josephine Wortelboer
Mariette de Booij,de
Mieke van Deudekom
Emmy Grooff

Petrien Uniken Venema
Lonneke d'Oliveyra - Wouda
Claartje Lorier

Evelyn Plagman-Doldersum
Jannie de Jong

Marga Jacobs

Marijke van Deursen
Marjet Krijger

Marian van den Beek
Astrid van Vugt

Marion Mewiss-v.d.Heijden
Sandra Schriever
Sophie ten Horn-Geoffray
Inge Speth

Ingrid Maitimo

Jet de Visser

Christine Menting - van Aaken
Margot Koolen

Tanja Bos

Sytske Sluis

Geesje Brugman

Geske Dijkstra

Tineke Geuke

Corinne Danker

Ine van Rooy

Annelies Mosselman
Marian Wouters
Lucienne Hoogland
Dineke Houtman-Hermus
Francis Hijlkema
Yvonne Linders

Ruby de Rooij-Koopmans
Jose Claus-Janssen
Boukje Gietema - Boersma
Susette Balduck
Jeannet Polman

Anita van de Meerendonk
Tineke Datema

Vera Smink

Renée Welten

Ingrid van Poelgeest
Ria van de Doelen
Hanneke Langeveld
Wilke Geelkerken

Inge Poelgeest

Jenny Jintes

Mirjam Nollen
Frederique Aukema

RatingEnkel
4,3447
4,7493
4,8137
5,0584
5,0919
5,2182
5,3080
5,4239
5,5301
5,5606
5,5624
5,5804
5,6217
5,6218
5,6322
5,6359
5,6650
5,6797
5,7235
5,7408
5,7553
5,7652
5,7967
5,8294
5,8307
5,8397
5,8494
5,9125
5,9248
5,9964
6,0308
6,0875
6,0875
6,1035
6,1062
6,1202
6,1261
6,1386
6,1500
6,1500
6,1646
6,1798
6,1839
6,1977
6,1992
6,2019
6,2166
6,2328
6,2368
6,2667
6,2703
6,2758
6,2779
6,2949
6,3000
6,3050
6,3694
6,3707
6,3991
6,4028
6,4050
6,4051
6,4356
6,4408
6,4430
6,4449
6,4487
6,4572
6,4736
6,4822
6,4926
6,5198
6,5408
6,5565
6,5596
6,5630
6,5706
6,5771
6,5957
6,5999
6,6000
6,6133
6,6221
6,6233
6,6317
6,6340
6,6403
6,6519
6,6588
6,6595

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
4
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Competitiepartijen
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+
65+

1957
1955
1958
1956
1959
1958
1955
1957
1959
1956

91
92
93
EL
95
96
97
98
929
100

12604828
15877884
11128550
14764555
13312375
30900824
10746994
11581611
10150153
10342443

Marjan Mijnsbergen
Germaine Blankers
Monique van der Rest
Marian Berg

Ellen Dekkers

Lilian Derksen-Schneiders
Methilde Heusinkveld- Goos
Cvan Dongen

Marian Steverink
Annemieke Kalf

6,6621
6,6630
6,6634
6,6655
6,6659
6,6670
6,6671
6,7006
6,7021
6,7067
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